Bus

International Coach Service N232 Copenhagen - Prague

Direction
Vienna Central Station — Copenhagen Busterminal

10 stops

Open route schedule

Vienna Central Station

Prague (Bus Terminal Roztyly)

Praha Florenc Uan

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Flughafen Ber

U Alexanderplatz (Berlin) [Tram]

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Rostock, Zob

Puttgarden Bahnhof

Copenhagen Busterminal

Go to website

Route schedule
Vienna Central Station — Copenhagen Busterminal

Monday 15:55
Tuesday 15:55
Wednesday 15:55
Thursday 15:55
Friday 15:55
Saturday 15:55
Sunday 15:55
Route info

Direction: Vienna Central Station
Stops: 10
Trip Duration: 18 hour 50 min

Goteborg

Danmark

~nhavn

KanuHuHrpag

Gdarsk

lpo
Groningen i L
g Hamburg SrCrecin Bydq_oazcz Bi
din Zran
Pozna Warszawa
MNederland S @ i
Magdeburg roiska Bpa
Disseldorf b ey
Deutschland .
Belgié / = Dreths Wroclaw Lublin
Le*Cgaiaique / Frankfurt :
= J 1 am Main KFakow
Belgien
@ Mirnberg ni
] Luxembourg
I r-!i:m i Bapern Brno 1,
Stuttgart inz a0 Slovensko
Minchen 4 7
Osterreich
Schweizl Magyarorszag
nce Suisse/Svizzeral Graz :
Swizra | € OpenStreetMap contribdtofa
Clavaniia

M232 — Copenhagen - Prague

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N232-1661495550-3496975733
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N232-1661495550-3496975733
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N232-1661495550-3496975733

Direction

Copenhagen Busterminal — Vienna Central Station

11 stops

Open route schedule

Copenhagen Busterminal

Puttgarden Bahnhof

Rostock, Zob

U Alt-Tegel (Berlin)

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Flughafen Ber

Dresden Hauptbahnhof

Praha Florenc Uan

Prague (Bus Terminal Roztyly)

Vienna Central Station

Route schedule
Copenhagen Busterminal — Vienna Central Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Copenhagen Busterminal
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 17 hour 40 min

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:05

19:05

N232 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N232-1661495550-3496975733

